B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

9 400
7,7170

Qty
2000
2000

141
5259

Price

7,7400
7,7400
7,7000
7,7000

Total consideration
15 480,00

15 480,00

1 085,70

40 494,30

Date
06.05.2024
06.05.2024
06.05.2024
06.05.2024

Time
09:13:42
10:24:30
11:54:18
12:16:34



B/S Symbol Qty Price  Total consideration Date Time

B OTEC 3000 7,7000 23 100,00 07.05.2024 09:54:22
B OTEC 827 7,7000 6367,90 07.05.2024 10:33:21
B OTEC 2 000 7,7400 15 480,00 07.05.2024 11:18:21
B OTEC 2 000 7,8000 15 600,00 07.05.2024 12:02:13
B OTEC 2 000 7,7000 15400,00 07.05.2024 12:17:47
ExecBuy 9 827

AverageBuy 7,7285

ExecSell

AverageSell



B/S Symbol Qty Price  Total consideration Date Time

B OTEC 500 8,0000 4 000,00 08.05.2024 09:16:30
B OTEC 1500 8,0000 12 000,00 08.05.2024 09:16:30
B OTEC 2 000 7,7000 15 400,00 08.05.2024 09:18:15
B OTEC 2 000 7,7000 15 400,00 08.05.2024 11:02:19
B OTEC 4490 7,7000 34 573,00 08.05.2024 13:20:29
ExecBuy 10 490

AverageBuy 7,7572

ExecSell

AverageSell



B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

11 010
7,8000

Qty
4000
5004

160
160
1686

Price

7,8000
7,8000
7,8000
7,8000
7,8000

Total consideration
31 200,00

39 031,20
1248,00

1248,00

13 150,80

Date
10.05.2024
10.05.2024
10.05.2024
10.05.2024
10.05.2024

Time
11:47:45
12:00:42
12:00:42
12:00:42
12:00:42



